E11/2002PL –- 22.01.03 IRAX    1
Filters, regulators, lubricators
Inlet thread 1/4" 1/2" 1) 3/4" 2) 1" 3) 1 ¼" 4) 2"
FILTER 5) F08-C2-SK00 F18-C4-SK00 F28-C6-SK00 F38-C8-SK00 F35-CA-A29 F37-CC-A29
Bowl capacity [dl] 0,12 0,51 0,85 0,8
Flow [l/sec.] 18 46 63 135 410 540
Dimension A x B [mm] 40 x 116 60 x 188 73 x 213 100 x 281 198 x 484 198 x 869
REGULATOR 6) R08-C2-F0G0 R18-C4-F0G0 R28-C6-F0G0 R38-C8-F0G0 R30-CA-A29 R40-CC-A29

IR27502 1/2" 13 15 --- 13 1030
Part no. Ø
inside
mm
Ø
outside
mm
Working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
NP6-12-20M 6 12 20 60
NP8-15-20M 8 15 20 60
NP10-19-20M 10 19 20 60
NP13-23-20M 12,5 23 20 60
NP16-28-20M 16 28 20 60
Blue PVC Nitrile Hose - 20 metre coil
An interior tube of black nitrile PVC – Extra flexible.
Braided textile reinforcement – 20 bar pressure.
Abrasion, weather and heat resistant cover – Longer
lasting. Greater temperature range: -35°C to +60°C..
NP19-31-20M 19 31 20 60
RH-6 6 11 18 74
RH-8 8 13 15 65
RH-10 10 14 13 54
RH-12 12,5 17 11 44

BHR8 0,4 – 0,8 104 Ø 145 x 104 1,5
BHR15 0,7 – 1,5 104 Ø 145 x 104 1,5
BHR25 1,2 – 2,5 104 Ø 145 x 104 1,5
MEDIUM � stroke 2000 mm
BMDS-2 1 – 2,5 274 Ø 149 x 85 2,0
BMDS-4 2 – 4 274 Ø 149 x 85 2,0
BMDS-6 4 – 6 274 Ø 149 x 85 2,3
BMDS-8 6 – 8 274 Ø 149 x 85 2,5
MEDIUM � stroke 2500 mm
BMDL-4 1) 2 – 4 330 Ø 180 x 86 2,9
BMDL-6 1) 4 – 6 330 Ø 180 x 86 3,2
BMDL-8 1) 6 – 8 330 Ø 180 x 86 3,5
BMDL-10 1) 8 – 10 330 Ø 180 x 86 3,7
BMDL-12 10 - 14 330 Ø 180 x 86 4,0
INTERMEDIATE DUTY � stroke 2000 mm
BIDS-14 10 – 14 580 Ø 240 x 150 7,5
BIDS-18 14 – 18 580 Ø 240 x 150 7,6
BIDS-22 18 – 22 580 Ø 240 x 150 7,7
BIDS-25 22 – 25 580 Ø 240 x 150 7,8
HEAVY DUTY � stroke 2000 mm
BHD-15 10 – 15 580 Ø 250 x 220 10,3
BHD-20 15 – 20 580 Ø 250 x 220 10,6
BHD-25 20 – 25 580 Ø 250 x 220 11,2
BHD-30 25 – 30 580 Ø 250 x 220 11,5
BHD-35 30 – 35 580 Ø 250 x 220 11,8
BHD-45 35 – 45 580 Ø 250 x 220 12,4
BHD-55 45 – 55 580 Ø 250 x 220 12,5
BHD-65 55 - 65 580 Ø 250 x 220 13,6
SUPER DUTY � stroke 2500 mm
BSD-20 15-20 660 Ø 290 x220 19,0
BSD-30 20-30 660 Ø 290 x220 19,8
BSD-40 30-40 660 Ø 290 x220 20,8

10GW 4,5 l For airmotors in low temperature
28 1 LB 0,45 kg For planetary gearing
66 1 LB 0,45 kg For high torque angle heads
67-1 LB 0,45 kg For low torque angle heads
100 1 LB 0,45 kg For hammer impact mechanism
115 1 LB 0,45 kg For 2131 series impactools
150 8 LB 3,6 kg For ball-cam impact mechanism
E11/2002PL –- 22.01.03 IRAX    4
Inch sized sockets, other sockets dimensions, 12-point sockets and sockets for 3 ½" square drive on request.
POWER SOCKET FOR  ■ 3/8" DRIVE
Standard Dimensions Extended Dimensions
6 S63M6 ∅ 11/19 x 30 ---- ----
7 S63M7 ∅ 12,5/19 x 30 S63M7L ∅ 12,5/19 x 65
8 S63M8 ∅ 13,8/19 x 30 S63M8L ∅ 13,8/19 x 65
9 S63M9 ∅ 15/19 x 30 S63M9L ∅ 15/19 x 65
10 S63M10 ∅ 16/19 x 30 S63M10L ∅ 16/19 x 65
11 S63M11 ∅ 17,5/19 x 30 S63M11L ∅ 17,5/19 x 65
12 S63M12 ∅ 19/19 x 30 S63M12L ∅ 19/19 x 65
13 S63M13 ∅ 20/22 x 30 S63M13L ∅ 20/22 x 65
14 S63M14 ∅ 21/22 x 30 S63M14L ∅ 21/22 x 65
15 S63M15 ∅ 22/22 x 30 S63M15L ∅ 22/22 x 65
16 S63M16 ∅ 24/22 x 30 S63M16L ∅ 24/22 x 65
17 S63M17 ∅ 25/22 x 30 S63M17L ∅ 25/22 x 65
18 S63M18 ∅ 26/22 x 30 S63M18L ∅ 26/22 x 65
19 S63M19 ∅ 27,5/22 x 30 S63M19L ∅ 27,5/22 x 65
20 S63M20 ∅ 28/22 x 30 S63M20L ∅ 28/22 x 65
21 S63M21 ∅ 30/22 x 30 S63M21L ∅ 30/22 x 65
22 S63M22 ∅ 32/22 x 30 S63M22L ∅ 32/22 x 65
POWER SOCKET FOR  ■ 1/2"
Standard Dimensions Extended Dimensions
8 S64M8 ∅ 15/25 X 38 S64M8L ∅ 15/25 X 78
9 S64M9 ∅ 16/25 X 38 S64M9L ∅ 16/25 X 78
10 S64M10 ∅ 17,5/25 X 38 S64M10L ∅ 17,5/25 X 78
11 S64M11 ∅ 18,7/25 X 38 S64M11L ∅ 18,7/25 X 78
12 S64M12 ∅ 20/25 X 38 S64M12L ∅ 20/25 X 78
13 S64M13 ∅ 21/25 X 38 S64M13L ∅ 21/25 X 78
14 S64M14 ∅ 22,5/25 X 38 S64M14L ∅ 22,5/25 X 78
15 S64M15 ∅ 23,7/30 X 38 S64M15L ∅ 23,7/30 X 78
16 S64M16 ∅ 25/30 X 38 S64M16L ∅ 25/30 X 78
17 S64M17 ∅ 26/30 X 38 S64M17L ∅ 26/30 X 78
18 S64M18 ∅ 27,5/30 X 38 S64M18L ∅ 27,5/30 X 78
19 S64M19 ∅ 28,7/30 X 38 S64M19L ∅ 28,7/30 X 78
20 S64M20 ∅ 30/30 x 38 S64M20L ∅ 30/30 x 78
21 S64M21 ∅ 30/30 x 38 S64M21L ∅ 30/30 x 78
22 S64M22 ∅ 32/30 x 38 S64M22L ∅ 32/30 x 78
23 S64M23 ∅ 32/30 x 38 S64M23L ∅ 32/30 x 78
24 S64M24 ∅ 35/30 x 38 S64M24L ∅ 35/30 x 78
25 S64M25 ∅ 36/30 x 45 S64M25L ∅ 36/30 x 78
26 S64M26 ∅ 38/30 x 45 S64M26L ∅ 38/30 x 78
27 S64M27 ∅ 38,7/30 x 50 S64M27L ∅ 38,7/30 x 78
28 S64M28 ∅ 40/30 x 50 S64M28L ∅ 40/30 x 78
29 S64M29 ∅ 40/30 x 50 S64M29L ∅ 40/30 x 78
30 S64M30 ∅ 42/30 x 50 S64M30L ∅ 42/30 x 78
32 S64M32 ∅ 44/30 x 50 S64M32L ∅ 44/30 x 78
33 S64M33 ∅ 45/30 x 50 S64M33L ∅ 45/30 x 78
36 S64M36 ∅ 49/30 x 50 S64M36L ∅ 49/30 x 78
POWER SOCKET FOR  ■ 3/4" DRIVE
Standard Dimensions Extended Dimensions
17 S66M17 ∅ 31/44 x50 S66M17L ∅ 31/44 x95
19 S66M19 ∅ 33/44 x50 S66M19L ∅ 33/44 x95
21 S66M21 ∅ 35/44 x50 S66M21L ∅ 35/44 x95
22 S66M22 ∅ 37/44 x50 S66M22L ∅ 37/44 x95
23 S66M23 ∅ 38/44 x50 S66M23L ∅ 38/44 x95
24 S66M24 ∅ 39/44 x50 S66M24L ∅ 39/44 x95
25 S66M25 ∅ 40/44 x50 S66M25L ∅ 40/44 x95
26 S66M26 ∅ 41/44 x50 S66M26L ∅ 41/44 x95
27 S66M27 ∅ 43/44 x54 S66M27L ∅ 43/44 x95
28 S66M28 ∅ 44/44 x54 S66M28L ∅ 44/44 x95
29 S66M29 ∅ 45/44 x54 S66M29L ∅ 45/44 x95
30 S66M30 ∅ 47/44 x54 S66M30L ∅ 47/44 x95
31 S66M31 ∅ 48/44 x56 S66M31L ∅ 48/44 x95
32 S66M32 ∅ 49/44 x56 S66M32L ∅ 49/44 x95
33 S66M33 ∅ 51/44 x56 S66M33L ∅ 51/44 x95
34 S66M34 ∅ 52/44 x56 S66M34L ∅ 52/44 x95
35 S66M35 ∅ 53/44 x56 S66M35L ∅ 53/44 x95
36 S66M36 ∅ 54/44 x56 S66M36L ∅ 54/44 x95
38 S66M38 ∅ 57/44 x58 S66M38L ∅ 57/44 x95
40 S66M40 ∅ 58/44 x58 S66M40L ∅ 58/44 x95
41 S66M41 ∅ 60/44 x58 S66M41L ∅ 60/44 x95
42 S66M42 ∅ 62/44 x58 S66M42L ∅ 62/44 x95
43 S66M43 ∅ 63/44 x63 S66M43L ∅ 63/44 x95
46 S66M46 ∅ 67/44 x63 S66M46L ∅ 67/44 x95
50 S66M50 ∅ 71/44 x72 S66M50L ∅ 67/44 x95
POWER SOCKET FOR  ■ 1" DRIVE
Standard Dimensions Extended Dimensions
19 S68M19 ∅ 35,5/54 x 58 S68M19L ∅ 35,5/54 x 100
21 S68M21 ∅ 37,5/54 x 58 S68M21L ∅ 37,5/54 x 100
22 S68M22 ∅ 40/54 x 58 S68M22L ∅ 40/54 x 100
23 S68M23 ∅ 41/54 x 58 S68M23L ∅ 41/54 x 100
24 S68M24 ∅ 42/54 x 58 S68M24L ∅ 42/54 x 100
25 S68M25 ∅ 43/54 x 58 S68M25L ∅ 43/54 x 100
26 S68M26 ∅ 44,5/54 x 58 S68M26L ∅ 44,5/54 x 100
27 S68M27 ∅ 46/54 x 58 S68M27L ∅ 46/54 x 100
28 S68M28 ∅ 47/54 x 58 S68M28L ∅ 47/54 x 100
29 S68M29 ∅ 48/54 x 60 S68M29L ∅ 48/54 x 100
30 S68M30 ∅ 50/54 x 60 S68M30L ∅ 50/54 x 100
32 S68M32 ∅ 52/54 x 60 S68M32L ∅ 52/54 x 100
33 S68M33 ∅ 53/54 x 60 S68M33L ∅ 53/54 x 100
35 S68M35 ∅ 55/54 x 62 S68M35L ∅ 55/54 x 100
36 S68M36 ∅ 56/54 x 65 S68M36L ∅ 56/54 x 100
38 S68M38 ∅ 59/54 x 65 S68M38L ∅ 59/54 x 100
41 S68M41 ∅ 63/54 x 67 S68M41L ∅ 63/54 x 100
42 S68M42 ∅ 64/54 x 74 S68M42L ∅ 64/54 x 100
46 S68M46 ∅ 69/54 x 74 S68M46L ∅ 69/54 x 100
50 S68M50 ∅ 74/54 x 80 S68M50L ∅ 74/54 x 100
52 S68M52 ∅ 77/54 x 84 S68M52L ∅ 77/54 x 100
55 S68M55 ∅ 80/54 x 84 S68M55L ∅ 80/54 x 100
60 S68M60 ∅ 86/54 x 87 S68M60L ∅ 86/54 x 120
65 S68M65 ∅ 92/54 x 90 S68M65L ∅ 92/54 x 125
70 S68M70 ∅ 99/54 x 96 S68M70L ∅ 99/54 x 125
75 S68M75 ∅ 104/54 x 98 S68M75L ∅ 104/54 x 135
80 S68M80 ∅ 109/54 x 100 S68M80L ∅ 109/54 x 135
POWER SOCKET FOR  ■ 1 1/2" DRIVE
Standard Dimensions Extended Dimensions
41 S612M41 ∅ 70/86 x 80 S612M41L ∅ 72/86 x 115
42 S612M42 ∅ 71/86 x 80 ---- ----
46 S612M46 ∅ 76/86 x 84 S612M46L ∅ 78/86 x 115
50 S612M50 ∅ 81/86 x 87 S612M50L ∅ 81/86 x 135
54 S612M54 ∅ 86/86 x 90 ---- ----
55 S612M55 ∅ 86/86 x 90 ---- ----
60 S612M60 ∅ 93/86 x 92 S612M60L ∅ 94/86 x 150
65 S612M65 ∅ 97/86 x 95 S612M65L ∅ 100/86 x 150
70 S612M70 ∅ 105/86 x 100 S612M70L ∅ 106/86 x 160
75 S612M75 ∅ 110/86 x 103 S612M75L ∅ 112/86 x 170
80 S612M80 ∅ 116/86 x 110 S612M80L ∅ 118/86 x 170
85 S612M85 ∅ 125/86 x 118 S612M85L ∅ 125/86 x 170
90 S612M90 ∅ 130/86 x 118 ---- ----
95 S612M95 ∅ 137/95 x 118 ---- ----
100 S612M100 ∅ 140/95 x 125 ---- ----
105 S612M105 ∅ 150/95 x 125 ---- ----
110 S612M110 ∅ 156/95 x 125 ---- ----
115 S612M115 ∅ 160/95 x 135 ---- ----
POWER SOCKET FOR  ■ 2 1/2" DRIVE
Standard Dimensions Hex Extended Dimensions
75 S622M75 ∅ 118/127x140 105 S622M105 ∅ 155/127x155
80 S622M80 ∅ 124/127x140 110 S622M110 ∅ 161/127x160
85 S622M85 ∅ 130/127x140 115 S622M115 ∅ 167/127x165
90 S622M90 ∅ 136/127x145 120 S622M120 ∅ 176/127x170
95 S622M95 ∅ 143/127x145 125 S622M125 ∅ 181/127x175
100 S622M100 ∅ 149/127x150 130 S622M130 ∅ 188/127x175
UNIVERSAL POWER JOINTS
Square drive Part no. Dimensions
3/8" J3 ∅ 24 x 50
1/2" J4 ∅ 32 x 60

1 ½" 1" A12F8M 86 100
2 ½" 1 ½" A22F12M 127 138
SOCKET RETAINER RINGS
Part no. ∅∅∅∅ inside Remarks For socket sq.drive
RR10003 19 10 pcs 3/8"
RR10005 22 10 pcs 3/8"
RR10006 24 10 pcs 3/8"
RR10007 25 10 pcs 1/2"
RR10008 29 10 pcs 1/2"
RR10008 44,5 1 pcs 3/4"
RR10015 54-57 1 pcs 1"
RR10025 86 1 pcs 1 ½"
RR10030 98,5 1 pcs 1 ½"
THIN WALL SOCKETS FOR ■ 1" DRIVE
Part no. D d L
24 S6T8M24L 38 54 100
27 S6T8M27L 42,5 54 100
30 S6T8M30L 45 54 100
32 S6T8M32L 47 54 100
33 S6T8M33L 49 54 100
36 S6T8M36L 52 54 100
Impactool sockets